PARTS LIST

[42°] PR pa OO0 RN .
? (220051 MNPSLLER HOUSBC !
-2 @Nec2  ub A !
] e08 (PR OUTT )
11 (405144 BRROICT, THROTRL 1
12 026157 BRACKET, 107 WC HOSE 2
13 06156  BSACKTT, (0T QUIE !
18 et Od T !
15 @601y  DOULTR !
P16 O BID NT AU }
17, 0H0@9 (WP ]
18 0443005  NoTAL 1
19 071008 - COAR WRIT ACCESS !
-1 0Q481  BRAONG PNT !
D-2 Q06182 PN BACK-UDT |
-3 @616} PLOT BT -RCHT 1
D4 20  HAOUL, GRANG PLAT: 1
n o W, O° oL 1
N 20 /B-16 Xt 172 ORMWE BOU ¢
20 040 U160 x ¥ HO 10 OP SR n
I 204 IB-16 X 1 1/4 HX HD, CP SCREW 13
B 34206 3/8-16 X 1 3/C HOCHO. P SCREY 2
5 034209 I/8-16 X 2 1/7 HULHO. 0P SCREW !
B 0212 310 Y 3 1/4 HECHL P RO 4
JT oMe2m  3/8-15 Y 1° CARRNCE BOUI {
3B 0B 3/8 A WASHCR \SS 4
)] 0B02 Y8 Nl wSHR A 12
0 oamie  3/8-18 LD MR B
(4] aMbiod  S/16~18 X 17 HOX MD. O SCEY J
7 (083126 5/16 RAl ¥ASHR US55 18
a0 5/16-18 WA WT 2%
50 AMEI0 Y16 18 X 58 ORI DT ¢
51 08177 SJ16-13 X 3/ Ol BAT {
52 0M6406  1/2-11 X T HOX 10, O SCROY ]
M 000 AMGE (XD 4
% 006064 BAX Rw-3 /% 2
17 350E  BUCK TRM-31 1/¢ i
18 0z DECA-LEOSR 2
99 0N DECAL-CAUMON “NOVIH )
100 314019 DOCAL-RDE WH PROE ]
100 031015  OCCAL-OACER “BwiDS & T !
102 0314016 OECAL-ROIARY YOG I
e 000 HE Ol 1
N2 0SB 38 U 10X AU 5
N3 03305 1/2-13 WX WUT \
M QS0 3/16 SPUT LOOX WASIER ]
15 OHIM)  SPACIR TUHC ]
N6 - v WE ~2 ) 0 (D |
nr o a4em 8

3/16-18 X 3/4 11 0. P SCRM



ED KIFEE -

-3 Hdose |
ose Hand e

\ -
\ o
>






PART NO.

0248048
0448050
0429019
0429020
0467020
0346417
0338104
0311013
HFSOTE
0305016
0346150
0405014
0449043
0449044
0449045
0303027

DWG.

DESCRIPTION

IMPELLER & SHAFT WELDMENT

SHAFT
HUB-SHRED END
HUB-CHIP END

TUBE

HEX SCREW
LOCKNUT

COLLAR
SHAFT, FLAIL BLADES
CHIPPER BLADE -
FLAT HEAD SCREW
FLAIL BLADE

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

BEARING, PILLOW BLOCK

GH - FLALL AS5Y.



PARTS Li1S-~

PARTS LIST

PARTS LIST

=| AT 20, DSRFTON

A

M  PAT RO DOSOWTON

1 0219058 T4 FRAE

2 0228051 W= IFR HOUSING
4-1 0241471 ENGNE PUTE
42 . 0267017 SONG TUBE
4-3 Q311010 CLWPING COUAR
44 0248045 SMATT
45 0434007 LM< BAR

45 0233021 DR

47 0206147 PNJT BRACKET

4-8 02314008 TEE UNK

49 0433024 LEVER, HAND

4-10 0332003 HADLE CRP

5 0225012 TONGUE

6 0202018 AXLE-RIGHT

7 0200019 AQE-LEFT

8 0202017 FLEX AQE CPTION

10 0410028 BATTERY CLAUP

22 Q221032 DRVE GWARD.

23 620617+ BRAOET, GUARD

24 0216004 RGT FINORR

25 0218005 LT FENDER

27 Q346028 1/4-20 X 3/4° CARRMCE BOLT
29 Q353125 1/4 ALAT WASHER LSS

30 Q338100 1/4-20 LOCK NUT

3 0346230 3/B-16 X
32 0346203 3/B-16

M4 . 0346205 3/B-16
35 048209 3/2-16
36 03468212 3/B-16

“_Na..guu_._—__—.........-4_......._.”””_..._.
- .

37 0346228 3/8-15 X 1" CARRWUGE BOLT

38 0353127 3/8 FLAT WASHER USS

39 0353102 3/8 FLAT WASHER SAE

40 0338102 3/3-16 LOCX MUT

42 0346129 5/16-18 X 1° CARRWGE BOLT

43 0346104 5/16~18 X 1° HX HD. CAP SCREW
44 0346108 5/16-18 X 7 HEX HD. CAP SCREW
47 0353126 5/16 FAT W,
49 0338101 S/16-18 LOCX
S0 - 0346143 5/16~18 X S/,
51 0346127 5/16-18 X 3/4
S2 03464068 1/2-13 X 7 HE
1 1/20 HEX HD. CAP SCREW

S3 0346404 mmvmmgx
AL

FLEX AQLE:

0353128 1/2 FLAT WASHER|
ALEX AXLE:
STANDARD AXLE:

55 0345405 1/2-

56 0345408 1

57 Q346409 1/2-1

53

60 0336104 1/2-13 LOCK

61 0346410 1/2-13X T
82 034644 1/2-13X'C
6 0346508 S/8-11X T
64 0353105 5/8 FLAT WASHER
65 0338105 5/8-11 LOCK
66 0351006 LGHT KIT &

T | CARRUWGE BOLT

N

AN b et ed ob b

~N

= hamoapan

L) T 20, [cae o ] or.
67 0354023 TRE 2
68 . 0303027 PLLOW BLOCK BEARMNG 2
69 0337025 ENGNE-18 HP. 1
70 0336008 BXTTERY 1
75 T 0329002 WHEEL HUB ASSELGLY 2
77 0325007 COUPLIR 1
7 3% WX OB (F005 1
79 0359602 JACK BRACKET & HARDWARE 1
80 0331490 BPEUER SHAFT KEY 1
82 0342026 SHEAVE (ENGKE) 1
83 0342028 BUSHNG 1
84 0342027 SHEAVE (WPLLLER) 1
8 0. 029 Nelhy J_-
—87 0304032 v-palT i
91 03158 BUTT- CONNECTOR @
93 0315022 WG . 4
94 0308016 BATTERY CABLE ~21° 1) 1
95 0308015 BATIERY CABLE (NEGATME-1Z" LG.) 1
103 0314029 DECAL-DANGER “HAND CUT" 1
104 0314030 DECAL-00 NOT OPERATE WITHOUT COVERS 1
105 0314020 DECAL-SAFETY RULES = 3X4 1
106 0314046 DECAL-READ OWNERS MANUAL !
107 0314051 DECAL-SERWJ STCXIR 1
108 0317083 GREASE FITING 4
109 (0346004 1/4<20 X 3/4 HEX HD. CAP SCRIW 2
110 0315036 WRE TE 5
118 0309018 SAFETY CHAN WM °S° HOOK 2
119 0337026 LIRTLER KIT WITH GUARD 1
120 0449048 SPACER TUBE 1
121 0317073 GREASE FITING 2

G See pacts (st

atoched. 4o tab




